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E. W, (G, W.) STOWERS NO. 36 WELL.(8%) No. 2h3-3h 0.F.-~Lincoln
(LINCOLN LAND ASSN, N0, 36). Yo, L-601 ovL P 29

‘5¢E1~

- Yo B4 m«\}\a\
Duval District, Lincoln County, W, Va
Columbia G, & E Co, (CWL)
Elevation, 755% L.
Lincoln Well No, 36, Lincoln Land Association,
On land of G, W, (E. W.) STOWERS, on Merrick Creek,
Copied from record books of Columbia Elec, & Gas Co., by
C. E, EKrebs, Feb, 2U, 1012,
Well completed Dec, 2, 1909.
1,500,000 cu, ft, gaS.

Top., Bottom,

Coal 150 - 155
Gas Sand 745 - 765
Salt Send 790 - 1380
Little Lime 1410 - 1445
Pencil Cave | 1445 - 1452
Big Lime 1452 - 1635
Big Injun Sand 1640 - 1665

Berea Sand (gas, 213u4-2163%; 1500 M,) 2134 - 2163

Totel depth 265



LINCOIN WELL Yo, 36. No, 243-18 O,F,-Lincoln,

awadcw,mmm;, Lincoln County, W, Va,
Copied from record books of Columbia Elec & Gas Go.,
by C. E, Krebs, Feb, 24, 1912,

Top. Bottom. Thickness.
Surface, green and red 0 - 25 25
Slate, lime, and shells 25 - 100 75 -
Sand 100 - 150 50
Coal 150 - 155 5
Sand 155 - 300 145
Slate 300 - 330 30
Sand 330 - 390 60
Slate 30 - 470 80
Sand 70 - 500 ag
Slate 500 - 5%
Sand 5U0 - 565 15
Slate . 565 - 575 10
Sand 575 - T4 65
Slate Ju0 - 745 5
Sand 745 - 765 20
Slate 765 - 790 15
Salt Sand 790 - 1230 4o
Slate 1230 - 1270 4o
Lime 1270 - 1285 15
Slate 1285 - 1300 15
Sand 1300 - 1380 g0
Maxton Sand 1380 - 1410 30
Little Lime 1410 - 1Lk5 35
Pencil Cave 1445 - 1452 7
Big Lime 1452 - 1635 182
Slate 1632 - 1640 5
Bigz Injun Sand 1640 - 1665 25
Slate 1665 -~ 1685 20
Black sand 1685 - 1740 55
Slate 174 - 1780
Hard shells 1780 - 1900 120
Slate 1900 - 2134 234
Berea Sand 2134 - 2163 29

Total depth 2165



